
Date Day Time Tournament Location
6/4/2025 Wednesday 7:30pm vs. Hortonville Stars Commercial Club Park Hortonville
6/6/2025 Friday 7:30pm at Waupaca Lakemen Lakemen Field, Waupaca
6/9/2025 Monday 7:15pm at Menasha Macs Koslo Park Menasha

6/11/2025 Wednesday 7:30pm vs. Appleton Legends Commercial Club Park Hortonville
6/12/2025 Thursday 7:30pm at Green Bay Blue Ribbons Joannes Park Green Bay
6/19/2025 Thursday 7:30pm vs. Kewaskum A's Commercial Club Park Hortonville
6/20/2025 Friday 7:30pm at Green Bay Blue Ribbons Joannes Park Green Bay
6/21/2025 Saturday 1:00pm at Sheboygan A's (doubleheader-7 inning games) Wildwood Park Sheboygan
6/24/2025 Tuesday 7:30pm vs.Menasha Macs Commercial Club Park Hortonville
6/25/2025 Wednesday 7:30pm at Appleton Legends Scheels Sports Complex Appleton

6/26 thru 6/29 Thursday-Sunday TBD Kewaskum Tournament TBD
7/1/2025 Tuesday 7:15pm at Menasha Macs Koslo Park Menasha
7/2/2025 Wednesday 7:30pm at Kewaskum A's West Bend High School
7/8/2025 Tuesday 7:30pm at Appleton Legends Scheels Sports Complex Appleton

7/10/2025 Thursday 7:30pm vs. Green Bay Blue Ribbons Commercial Club Park Hortonville
7/15/2025 Tuesday 7:30pm vs. Green Bay Blue Ribbons Commercial Club Park Hortonville
7/16/2025 Wednesday 7:30pm vs. Appleton Legends Commercial Club Park Hortonville
7/18/2025 Friday 7:30pm vs. Menasha Macs Commercial Club Park Hortonville
7/25/2025 Friday 7:30pm at Hortonville Stars Commercial Club Park Hortonville
7/27/2025 Sunday 1:00pm vs. Sheboygan A's (doubleheader-7 inning games) Commercial Club Park Hortonville

2025 Greenville Stars Schedule


